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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free

 1 6/5/2017 Meet 1 MW@FCFCChristy Lee 18   26.57 Y F

 2 6/5/2017 Greatwood Geysers @ Pecan GrovePGSophie Gibson 16   26.95 Y F

 3 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCJo Kate Gosda 17   26.97 Y F

 4 6/26/2017 Maplewood at New Territory TorpedoesMWGabriella Alas 17   27.14 Y F

 5 6/5/2017 Meet 1 SL v. SweetwaterSLDadrian Massey   27.23 Y F

 6 6/26/2017 SC v PGSCKathryn Groth 17   27.40 Y F

 7 6/12/2017 Pecan Grove @ Maplewood MarlinsPGMadeline Jacks 16   27.43 Y F

 8 6/12/2017 Meet 2 SL v. GreatwoodSLMaya Bergen   27.62 Y F

 9 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SCCamryn Callison 17   27.64 Y F

 10 6/27/2016 WH@FGWHKennedy Teel 17   27.96 Y F

 11 6/5/2017 17 LO @ Quail ValleyLOOlivia Jackson 16   28.00 Y F

 12 6/12/2017 Away vs Sugar Land SharksGGCharlotte Johansen   28.04 Y F

 13 6/26/2017 CP Piranhas vs. SH SharksCPAlaina Peng 16   28.10 Y F

 14 6/12/2017 Away vs Sugar Land SharksGGAudrey Tuttle   28.23 Y F

 15* 6/5/2017 Meet 1 MW@FCFCKara Lien Madelozo 16   28.33 Y F

 15* 6/26/2017 Meet 4 FC@LMFCZari O'Connor 17   28.33 Y F

 17 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017NTTaylor Linhart 15   28.34 Y F

 18 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SCMadison Beauchamp 15   28.47 Y F

 19* 6/12/2017 Meet 2 SL v. GreatwoodSLMadison Ang   28.57 Y F

 19* 6/12/2017 17 Sienna Stingrays @ LOLOEmily Awadin 16   28.57 Y F

 21 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017LMAshlan Turner 16   28.59 Y F

 22 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCElizabeth Aguirre 18   28.60 Y F

 23 6/26/2017 Maplewood at New Territory TorpedoesMWSophie Close 18   28.61 Y F

 24 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017NTAshley Linhart 15   28.71 Y F

 25 6/12/2017 Meet 2 SL v. GreatwoodSLAshley Rossi   28.74 Y F

Women   50 Back

 1 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCChristy Lee 18   30.19 Y F

 2 6/26/2017 Pecan Grove @ Sugar Creek GatorsPGMadeline Jacks 16   31.26 Y F

 3 6/5/2017 Meet 1 MW@FCFCMinali Ganguly 17   31.34 Y F

 4 6/19/2017 AV @ WHAVNeesha Muttu 17   31.91 Y F

 5 6/26/2017 LMF Vs FC GatorsLMPearlyn Szeto 17   32.02 Y F

 6* 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SPAbigail Barriga 16   32.07 Y F

 6* 6/5/2017 SC v LMSCMadison Beauchamp 15   32.07 Y F

 8 6/5/2017 Greatwood Geysers @ Pecan GrovePGSophie Gibson 16   32.25 Y F

 9 6/5/2017 2017-1 SH@AVAVEllysse Nguyen 16   32.28 Y F

 10 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCJo Kate Gosda 17   32.34 Y F

 11 6/26/2017 Away vs Sweetwater SurfersGGKate Hartman   32.43 Y F

 12 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCHannah Chiu 18   32.56 Y F

 13 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017NTLia Rebollido 15   32.63 Y F

 14 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SCKathryn Groth 17   32.81 Y F

 15 6/26/2017 Meet 4 Away vs Sugar Land SharksNTAshley Linhart 15   32.86 Y F

 16 6/19/2017 Sugar Creek Gators at Maplewood MarlinsMWAnne Marie Jurica 15   33.11 Y F

 17 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017NTMadeline Lu 16   33.29 Y F

 18 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017CPAlaina Peng 16   33.37 Y F

 19 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SCCamryn Callison 17   33.50 Y F

 20 6/26/2017 Meet 4 SL V. NT TarponsSLZoe Holden   33.54 Y F

 21 6/19/2017 2017 3rd Meet (Home vs Sienna Plantation)QVKate Mussler 16   33.66 Y F

 22* 6/12/2017 17 Sienna Stingrays @ LOLOOlivia Jackson 16   33.91 Y F

 22* 6/5/2017 2017 Meet #1 Ashton VillageSHAlyssa De Los Santos 18   33.91 Y F

 24 6/12/2017 Meet 2 SL v. GreatwoodSLVeronica Andino   34.01 Y F

 25 6/26/2017 Meet 4 FC@LMFCZari O'Connor 17   34.13 Y F

Women   50 Breast

 1 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCElizabeth Aguirre 18   34.83 Y F

 2 6/19/2017 Home vs New Territory TarponsGGAudrey Tuttle   35.02 Y F

 3 6/19/2017 Meet 3 v. New Territory TorpedosSLLinnell Gomez   35.16 Y F

 4 6/26/2017 SC v PGSCKathryn Groth 17   35.64 Y F

 5* 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCHannah Bohnsack 18   35.78 Y F

 5* 6/5/2017 Greatwood Geysers @ Pecan GrovePGMadeline Jacks 16   35.78 Y F

 7 6/12/2017 Meet 2 SL v. GreatwoodSLTiffany Dormiani   35.93 Y F
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 8 6/5/2017 LMF Vs Sugar Creek GatorsLMErin Kay Pascual 15   36.25 Y F

 9 6/19/2017 Meet 3 Away Vs Greatwood GeysersNTLia Rebollido 15   36.36 Y F

 10 6/26/2017 Maplewood at New Territory TorpedoesMWGabriella Alas 17   36.46 Y F

 11 6/19/2017 17 Covington Woods @ LOLOClaire Donovan 17   36.61 Y F

 12 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017MEElsbeth Chow 17   37.22 Y F

 13 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017NTMadeline Lu 16   37.45 Y F

 14 6/5/2017 Meet One vs. First Colony GoldSPRachel Spendlove 16   37.63 Y F

 15 6/12/2017 17 Sienna Stingrays @ LOLOEmily Awadin 16   37.67 Y F

 16 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017LOBrazil Bartholomew 15   37.68 Y F

 17 6/5/2017 CW vs MECWOlivia Chang 15   37.72 Y F

 18 6/19/2017 CP Piranhas vs. FC GoldCPAlaina Peng 16   37.75 Y F

 19 6/19/2017 Meet 3 SW@FCFCHannah Chiu 18   37.84 Y F

 20 6/26/2017 SC v PGSCCamryn Callison 17   37.85 Y F

 21 6/5/2017 Home vs. Sugar Land SharksSWRiley Spengeman 16   38.05 Y F

 22 6/27/2016 WH@FGWHKennedy Teel 17   38.08 Y F

 23 6/19/2017 Meet 3 ST vs TW (Away)STAyanna Mckenzie 16   38.32 Y F

 24 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017AVNeesha Muttu 17   38.44 Y F

 25 6/19/2017 Meet 3 SW@FCFCChristy Lee 18   38.59 Y F

Women   50 Fly

 1 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCKara Lien Madelozo 16   29.25 Y F

 2 6/19/2017 CP Piranhas vs. FC GoldCPAlaina Peng 16   29.34 Y F

 3 6/26/2017 Away vs Sweetwater SurfersGGKate Hartman   29.36 Y F

 4 6/26/2017 Pecan Grove @ Sugar Creek GatorsPGMadeline Jacks 16   29.37 Y F

 5 6/27/2016 WH@FGWHKennedy Teel 17   29.44 Y F

 6 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SCKathryn Groth 17   29.78 Y F

 7* 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCZari O'Connor 17   29.82 Y F

 7* 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCJo Kate Gosda 17   29.82 Y F

 9 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SPAbigail Barriga 16   29.91 Y F

 10 6/26/2017 Meet 4 SL V. NT TarponsSLDadrian Massey   29.98 Y F

 11 6/5/2017 SC v LMSCCamryn Callison 17   30.09 Y F

 12 6/26/2017 Maplewood at New Territory TorpedoesMWSophie Close 18   30.28 Y F

 13 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017AVEllysse Nguyen 16   30.34 Y F

 14 6/5/2017 LMF Vs Sugar Creek GatorsLMErin Kay Pascual 15   30.47 Y F

 15 6/26/2017 SC v PGSCMadison Beauchamp 15   30.60 Y F

 16 6/26/2017 Meet 4 SL V. NT TarponsSLTiffany Dormiani   30.74 Y F

 17 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017LOClaire Donovan 17   30.78 Y F

 18 6/26/2017 LMF Vs FC GatorsLMPearlyn Szeto 17   30.81 Y F

 19 6/12/2017 Away vs Sugar Land SharksGGCharlotte Johansen   31.05 Y F

 20 6/5/2017 2017-1 SH@AVAVNeesha Muttu 17   31.21 Y F

 21 6/26/2017 Meet 4 FC@LMFCHannah Chiu 18   31.31 Y F

 22 6/12/2017 Meet 2 SL v. GreatwoodSLVeronica Andino   31.44 Y F

 23 6/26/2017 2017 4th Meet (Away vs Ashton Village Pool)QVKate Mussler 16   31.75 Y F

 24 6/26/2017 Meet 4 Away vs Sugar Land SharksNTTaylor Linhart 15   31.76 Y F

 25 6/5/2017 Meet 1 MW@FCFCChristy Lee 18   31.78 Y F

Women   100 IM

 1 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SCKathryn Groth 17 1:07.30 Y F

 2 6/5/2017 LMF Vs Sugar Creek GatorsLMErin Kay Pascual 15 1:08.00 Y F

 3 6/5/2017 Greatwood Geysers @ Pecan GrovePGSophie Gibson 16 1:08.20 Y F

 4 6/19/2017 17 Covington Woods @ LOLOClaire Donovan 17 1:09.24 Y F

 5 6/5/2017 Greatwood Geysers @ Pecan GrovePGMadeline Jacks 16 1:09.39 Y F

 6 6/5/2017 CP Piranhas vs. WH WahoosCPAlaina Peng 16 1:09.87 Y F

 7 6/19/2017 Meet 3 SW@FCFCJo Kate Gosda 17 1:10.03 Y F

 8 6/12/2017 Meet 2 SL v. GreatwoodSLTiffany Dormiani 1:10.12 Y F

 9 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SCCamryn Callison 17 1:10.82 Y F

 10 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SPAbigail Barriga 16 1:10.90 Y F

 11 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017LOEmily Awadin 16 1:11.00 Y F

 12 6/19/2017 Meet 3 Away Vs Greatwood GeysersNTMadeline Lu 16 1:11.35 Y F

 13 6/19/2017 Meet 3 SW@FCFCKara Lien Madelozo 16 1:11.40 Y F

 14 6/19/2017 Meet 3 SW@FCFCKristen Yan 16 1:11.54 Y F

 15 6/26/2017 LMF Vs FC GatorsLMPearlyn Szeto 17 1:11.78 Y F
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 16 6/26/2017 Meet 4 FC@LMFCHannah Chiu 18 1:11.94 Y F

 17 6/19/2017 2017 3rd Meet (Home vs Sienna Plantation)QVKate Mussler 16 1:12.22 Y F

 18 6/12/2017 17 Sienna Stingrays @ LOLOGiselle Estrada 16 1:12.51 Y F

 19 6/19/2017 Meet 3 v. New Territory TorpedosSLDadrian Massey 1:12.53 Y F

 20* 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCChristy Lee 18 1:12.62 Y F

 20* 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCElizabeth Aguirre 18 1:12.62 Y F

 22 6/26/2017 Meet 4 FC@LMFCZari O'Connor 17 1:12.69 Y F

 23 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017NTLia Rebollido 15 1:13.15 Y F

 24 6/12/2017 Meet 2 SL v. GreatwoodSLLinnell Gomez 1:13.16 Y F

 25 6/5/2017 Meet 1 MW@FCFCMinali Ganguly 17 1:13.29 Y F

Men   50 Free

 1 6/12/2017 Home vs. New TerritorySWJack Hendrickson 16   23.03 Y F

 2 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017QVMason Hoover 16   23.16 Y F

 3 6/5/2017 Meet 1 Home vs NT TorpedoesNTGrant Remy 15   23.47 Y F

 4 6/19/2017 CW vs LOCWTurner Calabrese 18   23.67 Y F

 5 6/26/2017 Pecan Grove @ Sugar Creek GatorsPGGabriel Smith 17   23.69 Y F

 6 6/12/2017 Home vs. New TerritorySWTristan Bauer 17   23.73 Y F

 7 6/5/2017 Away vs Pecan Grove PiranhasGGJacob Gamble   23.81 Y F

 8 6/26/2017 2017 Meet #4 CommonwealthSHCaleb Zhuang 18   23.84 Y F

 9 6/5/2017 2017 Meet #1 Ashton VillageSHJoshua Zhuang 18   23.86 Y F

 10 6/19/2017 AV @ WHAVCameron Villamil 18   23.93 Y F

 11 6/19/2017 Meet 3 SW@FCFCMatthew Milad 17   23.94 Y F

 12 6/5/2017 17 LO @ Quail ValleyLOJonah Balenene 16   23.97 Y F

 13 6/12/2017 Pecan Grove @ Maplewood MarlinsPGMason Imrie 16   24.05 Y F

 14 6/19/2017 CP Piranhas vs. FC GoldCPCameron Fick 15   24.10 Y F

 15 6/19/2017 Meet Three at Quail ValleySPCole Casper 18   24.15 Y F

 16 6/26/2017 Away vs Sweetwater SurfersGGAaron O'Reilly   24.26 Y F

 17 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017LMIsmael Danforth 15   24.28 Y F

 18 6/5/2017 Meet 1 Home vs NT TorpedoesNTThomas Dorrance 18   24.33 Y F

 19 6/19/2017 CW vs LOCWAlexander Nguyen 16   24.43 Y F

 20* 6/5/2017 Away vs. NT TarponsNWJacob Whitworth 17   24.50 Y F

 20* 6/19/2017 Meet 3 SW@FCFCThomas Madden 18   24.50 Y F

 22 6/19/2017 17 Covington Woods @ LOLOKameron Villafana 15   24.51 Y F

 23* 6/5/2017 LMF Vs Sugar Creek GatorsLMtrent cook 16   24.63 Y F

 23* 6/19/2017 Meet 3 v. New Territory TorpedosSLBernard Luo   24.63 Y F

 25* 6/12/2017 Pecan Grove Piranhas at Maplewood MarlinsMWKyle Brechtel 18   24.72 Y F

 25* 6/19/2017 Away vs. First Colony GatorsSWmarcus gaffney 16   24.72 Y F

Men   50 Back

 1* 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017NTJohn Remmers 17   26.71 Y F

 1* 6/19/2017 CW vs LOCWTurner Calabrese 18   26.71 Y F

 3 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCMatthew Milad 17   27.50 Y F

 4 6/26/2017 Maplewood at New Territory TorpedoesMWJohn Miggins 18   28.12 Y F

 5 6/12/2017 Home vs. New TerritorySWTristan Bauer 17   28.38 Y F

 6 6/12/2017 Away vs Sugar Land SharksGGAaron O'Reilly   28.41 Y F

 7 6/22/2017 vs. CommonwealthFGMitchell Finley 17   28.47 Y F

 8 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017LMIsmael Danforth 15   28.59 Y F

 9 6/12/2017 Home vs. New TerritorySWJames Clancy 18   28.86 Y F

 10 6/12/2017 Home vs. New TerritorySWRyan Harris 16   29.03 Y F

 11 6/26/2017 Maplewood at New Territory TorpedoesMWAlejandro Alvarez 15   29.06 Y F

 12 6/26/2017 Meet 4 FC@LMFCAaron Pan 17   29.07 Y F

 13 6/26/2017 Meet 4 Away vs Sugar Land SharksNTMaximilian Hoefel 15   29.14 Y F

 14 6/12/2017 Away vs Sugar Land SharksGGJacob Gamble   29.28 Y F

 15* 6/26/2017 Meet 4 Away vs Sugar Land SharksNTGrant Remy 15   29.31 Y F

 15* 6/26/2017 2017 Meet #4 CommonwealthSHJoshua Zhuang 18   29.31 Y F

 17 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SPCole Casper 18   29.37 Y F

 18 6/12/2017 Pecan Grove Piranhas at Maplewood MarlinsMWKyle Brechtel 18   29.41 Y F

 19 6/5/2017 Greatwood Geysers @ Pecan GrovePGMason Imrie 16   29.56 Y F

 20 6/5/2017 2017-1 SH@AVAVHector Bayaborda 16   29.66 Y F

 21* 6/19/2017 2017 3rd Meet (Home vs Sienna Plantation)QVBraden Mallory 15   29.75 Y F

 21* 6/26/2017 2017 Meet #4 CommonwealthSHCaleb Zhuang 18   29.75 Y F
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 23 6/12/2017 17 Sienna Stingrays @ LOLONathan Bui 15   29.78 Y F

 24 6/26/2017 Meet 4 SL V. NT TarponsSLalan nguyen   29.89 Y F

 25 6/12/2017 Away vs. Sweetwater SurfersNWJoshua Loux 15   29.95 Y F

Men   50 Breast

 1 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017NTJohn Remmers 17   29.96 Y F

 2 6/26/2017 2017 4th Meet (Away vs Ashton Village Pool)QVReese Kelly 15   30.50 Y F

 3 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017MEJohnathon Hetherington 18   30.69 Y F

 4 6/12/2017 Pecan Grove Piranhas at Maplewood MarlinsMWLuke Pelletier 18   31.14 Y F

 5 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017LMJoshua Jacks 16   31.34 Y F

 6 6/19/2017 CW vs LOCWJonathan Nguyen 16   31.63 Y F

 7 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017AVHector Bayaborda 16   31.72 Y F

 8 6/19/2017 Away vs. First Colony GatorsSWmarcus gaffney 16   31.81 Y F

 9 6/19/2017 17 Covington Woods @ LOLOAndrew Wang 16   31.87 Y F

 10 6/26/2017 Meet 4 Away vs Sugar Land SharksNTMaximilian Hoefel 15   31.88 Y F

 11 6/12/2017 17 Sienna Stingrays @ LOLODhruva Karkada 18   31.90 Y F

 12 6/26/2017 TW vs GL  (# 4 HOME)TWJack Gentile 18   32.22 Y F

 13 6/19/2017 17 Covington Woods @ LOLOJonah Balenene 16   32.37 Y F

 14 6/5/2017 2017-1 SH@AVAVCameron Villamil 18   32.42 Y F

 15 6/19/2017 Meet 3 v. New Territory TorpedosSLKevin Chau   32.44 Y F

 16 6/5/2017 Greatwood Geysers @ Pecan GrovePGMason Imrie 16   32.46 Y F

 17 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017QVMason Hoover 16   32.47 Y F

 18 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017MEEthan Chow 15   32.66 Y F

 19 6/19/2017 CP Piranhas vs. FC GoldCPDon Le 16   32.71 Y F

 20 6/5/2017 Away vs Pecan Grove PiranhasGGLuis Mueller   32.72 Y F

 21 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SHJoao Mitchell 16   32.76 Y F

 22 6/19/2017 Home vs New Territory TarponsGGAaron O'Reilly   32.78 Y F

 23 6/26/2017 Home vs. Maplewood MarlinsNWAndrew Bobrovsky 15   32.79 Y F

 24* 6/19/2017 17 Covington Woods @ LOLOJoshua Wilson 15   32.88 Y F

 24* 6/12/2017 Pecan Grove Piranhas at Maplewood MarlinsMWKyle Brechtel 18   32.88 Y F

Men   50 Fly

 1 6/26/2017 Pecan Grove @ Sugar Creek GatorsPGGabriel Smith 17   25.32 Y F

 2 6/26/2017 Meet 4 Away vs Sugar Land SharksNTThomas Dorrance 18   25.73 Y F

 3 6/5/2017 2017 Meet #1 Ashton VillageSHJoshua Zhuang 18   25.77 Y F

 4 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCMatthew Milad 17   25.90 Y F

 5 6/26/2017 2017 Meet #4 CommonwealthSHCaleb Zhuang 18   25.97 Y F

 6 6/19/2017 Sugar Creek Gators at Maplewood MarlinsMWJohn Miggins 18   25.98 Y F

 7 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017LOKameron Villafana 15   26.15 Y F

 8 6/5/2017 Away vs Pecan Grove PiranhasGGJacob Gamble   26.20 Y F

 9 6/5/2017 2017-1 SH@AVAVCameron Villamil 18   26.35 Y F

 10 6/5/2017 Away vs Pecan Grove PiranhasGGAaron O'Reilly   26.45 Y F

 11 6/26/2017 Home vs. Greatwood GatorsSWJack Hendrickson 16   26.47 Y F

 12 6/19/2017 Sugar Creek Gators at Maplewood MarlinsMWGabriel Lenz 16   26.67 Y F

 13 6/26/2017 SP vs CWCWTurner Calabrese 18   26.71 Y F

 14 6/5/2017 LMF Vs Sugar Creek GatorsLMIsmael Danforth 15   26.81 Y F

 15 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017AVHector Bayaborda 16   26.84 Y F

 16 6/5/2017 Greatwood Geysers @ Pecan GrovePGMason Imrie 16   26.97 Y F

 17 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017MEJohnathon Hetherington 18   27.09 Y F

 18 6/19/2017 CW vs LOCWConner Mullins 18   27.14 Y F

 19 6/12/2017 Home vs. New TerritorySWJames Clancy 18   27.25 Y F

 20 6/12/2017 Away vs. Sweetwater SurfersNWAndrew Bobrovsky 15   27.32 Y F

 21 6/26/2017 Maplewood at New Territory TorpedoesMWLuke Pelletier 18   27.34 Y F

 22 6/26/2017 TW vs GL  (# 4 HOME)TWJack Gentile 18   27.41 Y F

 23 6/26/2017 Meet 4 Away vs Sugar Land SharksNTGrant Remy 15   27.50 Y F

 24 6/12/2017 Meet 2 SL v. GreatwoodSLBernard Luo   27.54 Y F

 25 6/12/2017 Meet 2 SL v. GreatwoodSLalan nguyen   27.57 Y F

Men   100 IM

 1 6/5/2017 Greatwood Geysers @ Pecan GrovePGGabriel Smith 17   10.62 Y F

 2 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017NTJohn Remmers 17   58.94 Y F

 3 6/19/2017 CW vs LOCWTurner Calabrese 18   59.26 Y F

 4 6/26/2017 2017 4th Meet (Away vs Ashton Village Pool)QVMason Hoover 16 1:00.06 Y F
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 5 6/5/2017 2017-1 SH@AVAVHector Bayaborda 16 1:00.09 Y F

 6 6/5/2017 2017 Meet #1 Ashton VillageSHJoshua Zhuang 18 1:00.76 Y F

 7 6/26/2017 Meet 4 FC@LMFCMatthew Milad 17 1:01.27 Y F

 8 6/5/2017 Home vs. Sugar Land SharksSWTristan Bauer 17 1:01.29 Y F

 9 6/19/2017 Away vs. First Colony GatorsSWmarcus gaffney 16 1:01.44 Y F

 10 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017FCAaron Pan 17 1:02.35 Y F

 11 6/5/2017 LMF Vs Sugar Creek GatorsLMIsmael Danforth 15 1:02.65 Y F

 12 6/5/2017 Maplewood at First Colony GatorsMWLuke Pelletier 18 1:02.67 Y F

 13 6/5/2017 17 LO @ Quail ValleyLOKameron Villafana 15 1:02.87 Y F

 14 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017MEJohnathon Hetherington 18 1:02.88 Y F

 15 6/19/2017 Home vs. Sugar Land SharksNWNathan Nelson-Archer 15 1:03.15 Y F

 16 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017NTThomas Dorrance 18 1:03.24 Y F

 17 6/26/2017 2017 4th Meet (Away vs Ashton Village Pool)QVReese Kelly 15 1:03.25 Y F

 18 6/5/2017 Maplewood at First Colony GatorsMWKyle Brechtel 18 1:03.27 Y F

 19* 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017SHCaleb Zhuang 18 1:03.38 Y F

 19* 6/5/2017 Maplewood at First Colony GatorsMWGabriel Lenz 16 1:03.38 Y F

 21 6/5/2017 Maplewood at First Colony GatorsMWJohn Miggins 18 1:03.62 Y F

 22 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017LODhruva Karkada 18 1:03.72 Y F

 23 6/5/2017 Meet 1 Home vs NT TorpedoesNTMaximilian Hoefel 15 1:04.03 Y F

 24 6/19/2017 Meet 3 v. New Territory TorpedosSLalan nguyen 1:04.20 Y F

 25 6/12/2017 Meet 2 2017LMJared Roth 18 1:04.22 Y F


